

Phone No.99261300-7.Ext.2217Direct:99261368Fax No.99221-9261343E-mail:basr@uok.edu.pk

## ADVANCED STUDIES & RESEARCH BOARD UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI

**Prof. Dr. Anila Amber Malik**Convener Post Graduate Admission committee

## **Department of Physics**

## **INTERVIEW RESULTS**

(PhD Admissions – 2024)

S.No.	Name	Father's Name	Interview	Remarks
			Status	
1.	ABDUL SAJID	ABDUL SAMAD	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
2.	IRFAN ALI	SHABAN ALI	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
3.	IMRAN AHMED	MUSHTAQUE	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
		AHMED		
4.	SHABNAM IRAM	JUMA KHAN	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
5.	WAQAR AHMAD	MUHAMMAD	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional Admission
		SHABBIR		

PROF. DR. ANILA AMBER MALIK

Convener

Postgraduate Admission Committee – 2024 (PhD)